K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

PG TEACHING PROGRAMME January -2018

DEPARTMENT OF ENT

Date Day Topic Presenter Moderator
2/1/2018 Tuesday Seminar- Dr.Yatish Dr. Mohan K
OTOSCLREOSIS Appaji
3/1/2018 Wednesday Case Presentation- CA | Dr. Jyoti Dr.Ravishankar
LARYNX
5/1/2018 Friday Journal Club Dr . Yatish Dr. Mohan K
Appaji
9/1/2018 Tuesday Seminar- ANATOMY OF | Dr. Jyoti Dr.Ravishankar
PARATHYROID
10/1/2018 Wednesday Case Presentation- Dr.Yatish Dr. Mohan K
FACIAL PALSY Appaji
12/1/2018 Friday Journal Club Dr. Jyoti Dr.Ravishankar
16/1/2018 Tuesday Seminar- MENIERS Dr .Karthika Dr. Mohan K
DISEASE Appaji
17/1/2018 Wednesday Journal Club Dr.Yatish Dr.Ravishankar
19/1/2018 Friday Case Presentation-CA Dr .Karthika Dr. Mohan K
GLOTTIS Appaji
23/1/2018 Tuesday Seminar- Dr .Karthika Dr.Ravishankar
PARAPHARYNGEAL
TUMOUR
24/1/2018 Wednesday | Journal Club Dr.Yatish Dr. Mohan K
Appaji
30/1/2018 Tuesday Case Presentation- Dr. Karthika Dr.Ravishankar
CHOLESTEATOMA
31/1/2018 Wednesday Seminar-LYMPHOMA Dr.Yatish Dr. Mohan K
Appaji
Copy to: 1.Medical Director, KVG MC&H T
2. Principal, KVG MC&H Prof and HOD
rol. & 11.0O.L
3. Notice Board DE Pepattnientlof BNT -

£.Y.G. MEDICAL COLLG?
EURUNIAAG

SULLIA - 5742317

8. K. KARNATAE»

4. Office File




